
 
ABIDING	LOVE		

	(November 2-8, 2020) 
Monday, November 2: “God Is Disappointed with Israel” (Isaiah 5:1-7) 

Tuesday, November 3: “God Will Redeem Israel” (Isaiah 27:2-6) 
Wednesday, November 4: “Believers Continue God’s Work” (John 14:8-14) 
Thursday, November 5: “Jesus Freely Lays Down His Life” (John 10:11-18) 

Friday, November 6: “Facing the World as Jesus Did” (John 15:18-25) 
Saturday, November 7: “Jesus Tends to His Vineyard” (John 15:1-3) 
Sunday, November 8: “Always Love One Another” (John 15:4-17) 

 
 

CONFIDENT LOVE 
(November 9-15, 2020) 

Monday, November 9: “An Example of Faith and Obedience” (1 Thessalonians 2:1-10) 
Tuesday, November 10: “Then Darkness, Now Light” (Ephesians 5:8-16) 

Wednesday, November 11: “Live by the Light” (John 3:16-21) 
Thursday, November 12: “Children of God Love One Another” (1 John 2:28–3:10) 

Friday, November 13: “Walking Faithfully in the Truth” (3 John 1-4) 
Saturday, November 14: “Imitate What Is Good, Not Evil” (3 John 9-12) 

Sunday, November 15: “Believe Jesus Christ; Love One Another” (1 John 3:11-24) 
	

 
 SHARING LOVE 

(November 16-22, 2020) 
Monday, November 16: “Preparing to Become a Deacon” (1 Timothy 3:8-13) 

Tuesday, November 17: “A Healing Ministry Grows the Church” (Acts 5:12-16) 
Wednesday, November 18: “A Church Sharing Plan Is Enlarged” (Acts 6:1-7) 

Thursday, November 19: “Stephen’s Ministry Is Opposed” (Acts 6:8-15) 
Friday, November 20: “Sharing All of Life Together” (Acts 2:42-47) 

Saturday, November 21: “Prayer for Boldness and Signs” (Acts 4:23-31) 
Sunday, November 22: “Sharing All Possessions Challenges the Church” (Acts 4:32–5:11) 
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IMPARTIAL LOVE 
(November 23-29, 2020) 

Monday, November 23: “Extending Mercy Is More Important than Sacrifice” (Matthew 12:1-8) 
Tuesday, November 24: “Love One Another from the Heart” (1 Peter 1:17-23) 

Wednesday, November 25: “In Christ, Gentiles Share Abraham’s Faith” (Galatians 3:6-9, 13-
14) Thursday, November 26: “The Faith of a Levite Mother Saves Moses” (Exodus 2:1-10) 

Friday, November 27: “Unexpressed Faith Has No Value” (James 2:14-17) 
Saturday, November 28: “Faith and Works Complement Each Other” (James 2:18-26)  

Sunday, November 29: “Disdain the Practice of Partiality” (James 2:1-13) 
 
 

CALLED BEFORE BIRTH 
(November 30–December 6, 2020) 

Monday, November 30: “God’s Anointed Ruler of All Nations” (Psalm 2) 
Tuesday, December 1: “Blessed and Chosen in Christ” (Ephesians 1:1-14) 

Wednesday, December 2: “Christ, Head over All People/Things” (Ephesians 1:15-23) 
Thursday, December 3: “In the Family Line of David” (Matthew 1:6b-15) 

Friday, December 4: “God Anoints Jesus as King” (Hebrews 1:6-9) 
Saturday, December 5: “Jesus, Creator and Eternal Ruler” (Hebrews 1:10-14) 

Sunday, December 6: “Expectations of Jesus before His Birth”  
(Hebrews 1:1-5; Matthew 1:1-6, 16-17) 

 
	


